Legend
LesleyS
AccessPoint footer
2
A new concept in city lighting,
combining high streetlighting
performance values within an
attractive and decorative

output ratio of zero.
As Thorn Legend Modern.
For ordering guides and
data see page 13
12
Ordering Guides
Dimensions
Data
Lantern
Description Weight (Kg) UK Product Code UK Cat. No.
Legend Classic post top version 12.1 7022094 LEGCLP
Legend Classic suspended version 9.9 9022095 LEGCLS
Legend Classic
Order both lantern and gear tray, and if necessary the post top
adaptor. Lamp to be ordered separately. Remote gear trays available
on request.
1000
445
445
530
90°
30°
90°
30°
cd/1000 lm
90°
60°
30°
90°
60°
30°
cd/1000 lm
Legend Classic post top mounted
Lamp: 150W HPS-T
   : 25°  Imax = 394 cd/klm  I: 90
Lamp Adjustment: U:1 L:1Y
90°
60°
30°
90°
60°
30°
cd/1000 lm
90°
60°
30°
90°
60°
30°
cd/1000 lm
Legend Classic post top mounted
Lamp: 150W HPS-T
   : 25°  Imax = 392 cd/klm  I: 90
Lamp Adjustment: U:1 L:1X
I90
Imax
α
Gear trays
Lamp Type Description Weight UK Product UK Cat. No.
& Rating (Kg) Code
Non illuminated top cap
70W HPS-T/CDM-TT Gear tray 2.5 5022098 LEGGT70HPSCDMTT.4
100W HPS-T Gear tray 2.8 7022099 LEGGT100HPS.4
150W HPS-T/CDM-TT Gear tray 3.5 6022100 LEGGT150HPSCDMTT.4
80W MBF Gear tray 2.1 0022102 LEGGT80MBF.4
125W MBF Gear tray 2.5 2022103 LEGGT125MBF.4
42W TC-TEL Gear tray 1.3 4022104 LEGGT42CFL.4
Empty gear tray for E27 lampholder 1.1 6022105 LEGGTE27
Empty gear tray for E40 lampholder 1.1 8022106 LEGGTE40
Illuminated top cap
70W HPS-T/CDM-TT Gear tray 2.4 0022107 LEGTGT70HPSCDMTT.4
100W HPS-T Gear tray 2.8 2022108 LEGTGT100HPS.4
150W HPS-T/CDM-TT Gear tray 3.4 4022109 LEGTGT150HPSCDMTT.4
80W MBF Gear tray 2.0 9022110 LEGTGT80MBF.4
125W MBF Gear tray 2.5 1022111 LEGTGT125MBF.4
42W TC-TEL Gear tray 1.3 3022112 LEGTGT42CFL.4
Empty gear tray for E27 lampholder 1.1 5022113 LEGTGTE27
Empty gear tray for E40 lampholder 1.1 7022114 LEGTGTE40
For post top adaptor, see accessory ordering guide on page 13
13

30°
cd/1000 lm
Legend Modern post top mounted
Lamp: 150W HPS-T
   : 30°  Imax = 352 cd/klm  I: 90
Lamp Adjustment: U:1 L:1X
I90
Imax
α
Lantern
Description Weight (Kg) UK Product Code UK Cat. No.
Legend Modern post top version 11.4 1022096 LEGMODP
Legend Modern suspended version 9.5 3022097 LEGMODS
Accessory
Description Weight (Kg) UK Product Code UK Cat. No.
Post top adaptor for 60mm shaft 0.5 8022101 LEGPT60
Gear trays
Lamp Type Description Weight UK Product UK Cat. No.
& Rating (Kg) Code
70W HPS-T/CDM-TT Gear tray 2.5 5022098 LEGGT70HPSCDMTT.4